
Calendar of Events

Florida Water Environment Association
P.O. Box 782164

Orlando, FL 32878
(407) 574-3318

admin@fwea.org

October 1, 2025
  - April 30, 2026

WR3 Seminar Sponsorships
08:00 AM - 11:45 PM EST
Hai Vu, 
vuhx@jea.com

January 17, 2026 2026 Water Festival
Largo Central Park
101 Central Park Dr
Largo, FL 33771
10:00 AM - 02:00 PM EST
Melina Bautista, 
mbautista@carollo.com

January 21, 2026 FWEA WCC - Axe Throwing Event
Hatchet Hangout
2360 W Central Ave N
St. Petersburg, FL 33712
07:00 PM - 08:30 PM EST
Abigail Burns, 
aburns@wadetrim.com

January 22, 2026 Southwest Chapter S&YP Networking Social at Bay Street Yard Downtown Ft. Myers
Bay Street Yard
2136 Bay Street
Fort Myers, FL 33901
05:30 PM - 07:30 PM EST
Kylee Sylvia, 
ksilvia@hazenandsawyer.com

January 22, 2026 Southwest Chapter S&YP Networking Social - Bay Street Yard
Bay Street Yard
2136 Bay Street, Fort Myers, FL 33901
, FL 
05:30 PM - 07:30 PM EST
Kylee Sylvia, (941) 889-9866
ksylvia@hazenandsawyer.com

January 27, 2026 New Year Networking Dinner & Presentation
Courtyard by Marriott Fort Lauderdale Airport & Cruise Port
400 Gulf Stream Way
Dania Beach, FL 33004
06:00 PM - 09:00 PM EST
Mikael Amar, 
mja2174@columbia.edu

Page 1/5



February 1, 2026
  - February 2, 2026

FWEA Leadership Development Workshop
The Shores Resort &Spa 
2637 S Atlantic Ave
Daytona Beach Shores, FL 32118
12:00 PM - 04:00 PM EST
Laura Cooley, 
admin@fwea.org
Save the date. This planning workshop is for FWEA volunteer chapter, committee and
board members and is by invitation only. 

February 5, 2026 Manasota Chapter Annual Clay Shoot 
Sarasota Trap Skeet and Sporting Clays
3445 Rustic Road 
,  
10:30 AM - 01:00 PM EST
Senuda Rajapakse, 
senuda.rajapakse@tylerunion.com

February 5, 2026 West Coast Chapter Quarterly Luncheon
The Columbia Restaurant
2117 E 7th Ave
Tampa, FL 33605
12:00 PM - 01:00 PM EST
Danielle Mercer, 
Danielle.mercer@freese.com
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February 10, 2026 Collections/Emerging Technology Joint Seminar
Eastern Operations Facility
4747 N Main St
Gainesville, FL 32609
07:30 AM - 03:30 PM EST
Nicole Little, 
Nicole@bldllc.net

February 12, 2026 Southeast Chapter Presentation
TBD
Kristin Hink, 
khink@csolutions-us.com
Save the date!

February 19, 2026 Air Quality Committee Seminar
Sarasota County Operations Facility
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd #1001
Sarasota, FL 34240
08:00 AM - 04:00 PM EST
Danielle Arney, 
danielle.arney@xylem.com

February 24, 2026 Q1 2026 FWEA/AWWA Luncheon
Sarasota County Operations Facility (BOB building)
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd
Sarasota, FL 34240
11:30 AM - 01:00 PM EST
Ryan Messer, 8133616241
ryan.messer@hdrinc.com

February 26, 2026 FWEA Treasure Coast/FSAWWA Region VIII Spring Technical Luncheon
10:30 AM - 01:30 PM EST
Save the date! More details coming soon.
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February 27, 2026 FWEA West Coast Chapter 11th Annual Sporting Clays Tournament
Fishhawk Sporting Clays
13505 Hobson Simmons Road
Lithia, FL 33547
11:00 AM - 05:00 PM EST
David Demaree, 
DDemaree@hazenandsawyer.com

April 17, 2026 FWEA Treasure Coast Chapter/FSAWWA Region VIII Annual Sporting Clays Tournament
08:00 AM - 01:30 PM EST
Save the Date! More details coming soon.

June 2, 2026
  - June 4, 2026

SWAN 16th Annual Conference
JW Marriott Tampa Water Street
510 Water Street
Tampa , FL 33602
09:00 AM - 05:00 PM EST
Shayna Ramboz, 772-258-3328
shayna@swan-forum.com
The leading, global smart water event, the SWAN 16th Annual Conference will take
place June 2-4, 2026 at the JW Marriott in Tampa, Florida. Held in partnership
with Hillsborough County Water Resources Department, the event will focus
on "Adapting Your Digital Journey." The first day will feature full-day interactive
workshops, the second day will cover strategic industry trends, and the last day will
include technical tracks.

August 12, 2026
  - August 13, 2026

The Water Expo (15th edition)
Broward County Convention Center in Fort Lauderdale (Hall A)
1950 Eisenhower Blvd
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM EST
Jose Garcia-Pineyro - Executive Director, 305.412.3976
Jose@TheWaterExpo.com

 

Visit thewaterexpo.com for more information
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August 12, 2026
  - August 13, 2026

WR Expo 2026 (Waste & Recycling)
Broward County Convention Center in Fort Lauderdale (Hall A)
1950 Eisenhower Blvd
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33316
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM EST
Jose Garcia-Pineyro - Executive Director, 305.412.3976
Jose@TheWaterExpo.com

The Waste & Recycling Tradeshow for ALL The Americas!

Visit wrexpo.com for more details
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